BROOKLYN  VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE
Description:
Our Brooklyn Vapor Tight fixture is
engineered for performance down to the
smallest detail. The gasket enclosure is
designed for damp or wet locations, indoors
and outdoors. The clear impact-resistance
polycarbonate lens can withstand most harsh

ILCLVTVT
 EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
Ordering Key:
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILCLVTVT 35 4 EM
MS - MOTION SENSOR
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
35W - 4 FT / 4,550
40W - 4 FT / 5,200
52W - 4FT/ 6,760 5 - 5000K